Service Notice For Case: 14-2296-EL-EEC

11182015
CASE NUMBER: 14-2296-EL-EEC
CASE DESCRIPTION: OHIO POWER COMPANY / SOLVAY SPECIALTY POLYMERS
11/14/2015

DATE OF SERVICE:
DOCUMENT SIGNED ON: _il / [& / 2DK

Sign Here: W

APPLICANT
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
AMERICAN ELECTRIC POWER CO. NONE
1 RIVERSIDE PLAZA
29TH FLOOR
COLUMBUS,OH 43215
ATTORNEY
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
none *Ghiloni, Danielle M Ms.
Carpenter Lipps & Leland LLP ] ° =
280 N. High Street 5o
Suite 1300 & gzg\;\
Columbus,OH 43215 g g oy
Phone:(614)365-4104 g;qj’ g
Email:ghiloni@carpenterlipps.com J : é g
2408
none *Hight, Debra E 133‘ _‘i.' g?
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio g % 2 @
180 E. Broad Street ::J :é? 2 4
Columbus,OH 43231 Je¥
Phone:614-466-0469 S
Email:Debra, Hight@puc.state.oh.us “E § §
none *Dougherty, Trent A Mr. 883
Ohio Environmental Council 2 ?f,'} Ey’ B’?
1145 Chesapeake Ave a ,g 5 g
Suite [ . Eggg

Columbus,OH 43212
13

file:/HC fdisReports/14-2296ServiceNotice html


mailto:ghiloni@carpenterlipps.com
mailto:Debra.Hight@puc.state.oh.us
file:///C:/disReports/14-2296ServiceN

1111872015

none

none
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none
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Service Notice For Case: 14-2208-EL-EEC

Phone:614-487-7506
Fax:614-487-7510
Email:trent@theoec.org

*Keeton, Kimberly L

Ohio Attorney General's Office
Public Utilities Section

180 East Broad Street, 6th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215-3793
Phone:(614)466-4397
Fax:(614)644-8764
Email:Kim.Keeton@puc.state.oh.us

*Coffey, Sandra
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 E. Broad St.

Columbus,OH 43215

Phone:(614) 728-2516

Fax:(614) 728-8373
Email:Sandra.Coffey@puc.state.oh.us

*Nourse, Steven T Mr.
American Electric Power Service Corporation
1 Riverside Plaza, 29th Floor

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 716-1608
Fax:(614) 716-2950
Email:stnourse(@aep.com

*Darr, Frank P Mr.

McNees, Wallace & Nurick LLC
2] E. State Street

17th Floor

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-719-2855
Fax:614-469-4653
Email:fdarr@mwncmh.com

*Satterwhite, Matthew J Mr.
American Electric Power Service Corporation
1 Riverside Plaza, 29th Floor
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11182015 Service Notice For Case: 14-2206-EL-EEC

Columbus,OH 43215

Phone:(614) 716-1915
Fax:(614) 716-2950
Email:mjsatterwhite@aep.com

INTERVENOR
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY

INDUSTRIAL ENERGY USERS OF OHIO
GENERAL COUNSEL

SAMUEL C RANDAZZO

MCNEES WALLACE & NURICK LLC FIFTH
THIRD CENTER

21 EAST STATE ST 17TH FLOOR
COLUMBUS,OH 43215
Phone:{(614) 469-8000
Email:sam@mwncmh.com

NONE

OHIO MANUFACTURERS ASSOCIATION NONE
ERIC L. BURKLAND, PRESIDENT
33 NORTH HIGH STREET

COLUMBUS,OH 43215-3005
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